
Dental, Mini & Special Model

Meeting Point For Surgery™

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS 



Specificiations

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated)

h =
10

0 
m

m

xxxx

xxxx

K6-1600

K6-1601

K6-1602

K6-1603

K6-1604

K6-1605

h =
13

5 
m

m

xxxx

xxxx

K6-1606

K6-1607

K6-1608

K6-1609

K6-1610

K6-1611

h =
15

0 
m

m

xxxx

xxxx

K6-1612

K6-1613

K6-1614

K6-1615

K6-1616

K6-1617

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

xxxx

xxxx

254 mm 380 mm

350 mm

h

LARGE DENTAL MODEL CONTAINER

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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code color weight
K6-1680

0,75 kg

K6-1681

K6-1682

K6-1683

K6-1684

K6-1685

PERFORATED LIDS

BOX (non perforated)

code outside dimension inside dimension weight

K6-1665 380 x 244 h=100 mm 330 x 234 h=94 mm 1,35 kg

K6-1666 380 x 244 h=116 mm 330 x 234 h=112 mm 1,48 kg

K6-1667 380 x 244 h=138 mm 330 x 234 h=130 mm 1,55 kg

xxxx

xxxx

244 mm 380 mm

330 mm
h h

outside dimensionoutside dimension inside dimension

234 mm 
(inside dimension)

code color weight
K7-1680

0,95 kg

K7-1681

K7-1682

K7-1683

K7-1684

K7-1685

LID-BARRIER SYSTEM

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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BASKET MADE FROM STAINLESS STEEL WIRE MESH

WIRE BASKET WIRE BASKET WITH LID

h h

code outside dimension
K3-2010 320 x 220 h=55 mm
K3-2011 320 x 220 h=75 mm
K3-2012 320 x 220 h=105 mm

K3-2013 ONLY LID, for baskets

code outside dimension
K3-2000 320 x 220 h=50 mm
K3-2001 320 x 220 h=70 mm
K3-2002 320 x 220 h=100 mm

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

SILICONE MAT

PAPER FILTER TEFLON FILTER

IDENTIFICATION LABELS (aluminium)

SECURITY SEAL (blue)

SECURITY SEAL (red)

SECURITY SEAL (blue)

SECURITY SEAL (red)

SECURITY SEAL (blue)

SECURITY SEAL (red)

DISPOSAL STAMP

LABELS (paper) LABELS (paper)

LABEL HOLDER

FILTER DISPENSER

K2-673
100 pcs. With indicator.

K2-663
100 pcs. with indicator.
made of plastic

K2-662
100 pcs. with indicator.
made of plastic

K2-717
40 x 35 x 9 mm
Requested number or 
letter must be informed 
during the order.

K2-716
50 x 35 x 13 mm
Holder for identification 
labels

K2-661
100 pcs. with number.
made of plastic

K2-665
100 pcs. with number.
made of plastic

K2-664
100 pcs. made of plastic

K2-660
100 pcs. made of plastic

K2-672
100 pcs. With indicator.

K2-700
K2-701
K2-702
K2-703
K2-704
K2-705

K2-730
K2-740
Single use 100 pcs 
with indicator. Aygun mark.
•	Diameter: 185 mm

K2-742
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000
•	Diameter: 194 mm

K2-532
280 x 200 mm

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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BASKET MADE FROM STAINLESS STEEL SHEET

BASKET (with stand)

IDENTIFICATION (aluminium)

code color
K2-560
K2-561
K2-562
K2-563
K2-564
K2-565

code color
K2-570
K2-571
K2-572
K2-573
K2-574
K2-575

Grey coloured recommended for use in Sterrad.
Color fading By effect of Hydrogen Peroxide Gas Plasma on other colors.

Coloured identification labels 
Engraved to your specification

LABEL HOLDER LABELS

code height
K3-767 20 mm

code height
K3-768 10 mm

STAND STAND

code outside dimension

Box and Lid K3-774 320 x 220 h=63 mm

h
K3-775 320 x 220 h=83 mm

K3-776 320 x 220 h=113 mm

Box K3-771 320 x 220 h=60 mm

h K3-772 320 x 220 h=80 mm

K3-773 320 x 220 h=110 mm

Lid
K3-770 ONLY LID, for baskets

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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Specificiations

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated) Lid (Non Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated)

32
0 

X 
19

0 
X 

50
 m

m K6-1800 K6-1820 K6-1840

K6-1801 K6-1821 K6-1841

K6-1802 K6-1822 K6-1842
K6-1860 K6-1865

K6-1803 K6-1823 K6-1843

K6-1804 K6-1824 K6-1844

K6-1805 K6-1825 K6-1845

32
0 

X 
19

0 
X 

65
 m

m K6-1806 K6-1826 K6-1846

K6-1807 K6-1827 K6-1847

K6-1808 K6-1828 K6-1848
K6-1861 K6-1866

K6-1809 K6-1829 K6-1849

K6-1810 K6-1830 K6-1850

K6-1811 K6-1831 K6-1851

32
0 

X 
19

0 
X 

13
0 

m
m K6-1812 K6-1832 K6-1852

K6-1813 K6-1833 K6-1853

K6-1814 K6-1834 K6-1854
K6-1862 K6-1867

K6-1815 K6-1835 K6-1855

K6-1816 K6-1836 K6-1856

K6-1817 K6-1837 K6-1857

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

code outside dimension
K3-611 270 x 175 x h=45 mm

code outside dimension
K3-609 273 x 180 x 13 mm

code outside dimension
K3-610 277 x 175 mm

h

code outside dimension
K3-1070 270 x 170 x h=45 mm

code outside dimension
K2-529 260 x 180 mm

h

WIRE BASKET (with lid)

STORAGE FRAME

DRAPE RETAINER

WIRE BASKET

SILICONE MAT

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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h1 h2h2 h1

code K6-1860

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=43 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=28 mm

weight 0,45 kg

code K6-1865

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=43 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=38 mm

weight 0,35 kg

code K6-1861

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=58 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=46 mm

weight 0,50 kg

code K6-1866

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=59 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=54 mm

weight 0,40 kg

code K6-1862

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=122 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=110 mm

weight 0,70 kg

code K3-612
Dimension: 165 x 235 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, Aygun mark.

code K3-615
Dimension: 165 x 235 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, No marking.

code K2-743
Dimension: 150 x 217 mm
Teflon Filter
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000

code K6-1867

outside 
dimension 320 x 186 x h1=122 mm

inside 
dimension 278 x 184 x h2=118 mm

weight 0,65 kg

PERFORATED BOTTOMS SOLID BOTTOMS

PERFORATED LIDS BIO-BARRIER LIDSREMOVAL LIDS (non perforated)

320 mm 320 mm
186 mm 186 mm278 mm 278 mm

FIL
TE

RS

code color weight
K6-1880

0.60 kg

K6-1881

K6-1882

K6-1883

K6-1884

K6-1885

code color weight
K6-1870

0.47 kg

K6-1871

K6-1872

K6-1873

K6-1874

K6-1875

code color weight
K7-1880

0.90 kg

K7-1881

K7-1882

K7-1883

K7-1884

K7-1885

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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Specificiations

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated) Lid (Non Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated)

23
6 

X 
17

4 
X 

60
 m

m K6-1500 K6-1520 K6-1540

K6-1501 K6-1521 K6-1541

K6-1502 K6-1522 K6-1542
K6-1560 K6-1565

K6-1503 K6-1523 K6-1543

K6-1504 K6-1524 K6-1544

K6-1505 K6-1525 K6-1545

23
6 

X 
17

4 
X 

10
0 

m
m K6-1506 K6-1526 K6-1546

K6-1507 K6-1527 K6-1547

K6-1508 K6-1528 K6-1548
K6-1561 K6-1566

K6-1509 K6-1529 K6-1549

K6-1510 K6-1530 K6-1550

K6-1511 K6-1531 K6-1551

23
6 

X 
17

4 
X 

13
0 

m
m K6-1512 K6-1532 K6-1552

K6-1513 K6-1533 K6-1553

K6-1514 K6-1534 K6-1554
K6-1562 K6-1567

K6-1515 K6-1535 K6-1555

K6-1516 K6-1536 K6-1556

K6-1517 K6-1537 K6-1557

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

code outside dimension
K2-995 170 x 140 x 45 mm

code outside dimension
K3-608 170 x 140 mm

code outside dimension
K3-607 170 x 140 mm

h

code outside dimension
K3-1079 170 x 140 x 45 mm

code outside dimension
K2-519 150 x 130 mm

h

WIRE BASKET (with lid)

STORAGE FRAME

DRAPE RETAINER

WIRE BASKET

SILICONE MAT

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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h1 h2h2 h1

code K6-1560

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=50 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=40 mm

weight

code K6-1565

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=50 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=48 mm

weight

code K6-1561

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=90 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=80 mm

weight

code K6-1566

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=90 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=88 mm

weight

code K6-1562

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=120 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=110 mm

weight

code K6-1567

outside 
dimension 230 x 161 x h1=120 mm

inside 
dimension 190 x 158 x h2=118 mm

weight

PERFORATED BOTTOMS SOLID BOTTOMS
230 mm 230 mm

161 mm 161 mm190 mm 190 mm

PERFORATED LIDS REMOVAL LIDS (non perforated)

code color weight
K6-1570
K6-1571

K6-1572

K6-1573

K6-1574

K6-1575

code color weight
K6-1580
K6-1581

K6-1582

K6-1583

K6-1584

K6-1585

code K2-781
Dimension: 130 x 110 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, Aygun mark.

code K2-780
Dimension: 130 x 110 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, No marking.

code K2-782
Dimension: 130 x 110 mm
Teflon Filter
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000

FIL
TE

RS
STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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Specificiations

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated) Lid (Non Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated)

32
0 

X 
14

0 
X 

40
 m

m K6-1900 K6-1920 K6-1940

K6-1901 K6-1921 K6-1941

K6-1902 K6-1922 K6-1942
K6-1960 K6-1965

K6-1903 K6-1923 K6-1943

K6-1904 K6-1924 K6-1944

K6-1905 K6-1925 K6-1945

32
0 

X 
14

0 
X 

70
 m

m K6-1906 K6-1926 K6-1946

K6-1907 K6-1927 K6-1947

K6-1908 K6-1928 K6-1948
K6-1961 K6-1966

K6-1909 K6-1929 K6-1949

K6-1910 K6-1930 K6-1950

K6-1911 K6-1931 K6-1951

32
0 

X 
14

0 
X 

10
0 

m
m K6-1912 K6-1932 K6-1952

K6-1913 K6-1933 K6-1953

K6-1914 K6-1934 K6-1954
K6-1962 K6-1967

K6-1915 K6-1935 K6-1955

K6-1916 K6-1936 K6-1956

K6-1917 K6-1937 K6-1957

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

code outside dimension
K2-992 270 x 125 mm

code outside dimension
K2-990 270 x 125 mm

h

code outside dimension
K3-1073 265 x 120 x h=50 mm

code outside dimension
K2-993 265 x 125 x h=50 mm

code outside dimension
K2-520 275 x 125 mm

code K2-991

Width 325 mm

Height 328 mm

Depth 145 mm

h

WIRE BASKET (with lid)

WIRE BASE

DRAPE RETAINER PORTABLE CARRIER (for small containers)

WIRE BASKET

SILICONE MAT

Wire suspenders, adjustable as required.
Adjasting key of suspender is included.

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS

154 www.medikann.com

Mini Model



h1

code K6-1960

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=32 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=18 mm

weight 0,30 kg

code K6-1965

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=32 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=30 mm

weight 0,20 kg

code K6-1961

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=63 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=48 mm

weight 0,40 kg

code K6-1966

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=63 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=58 mm

weight 0,35 kg

code K6-1962

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=92 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=78 mm

weight 0,50 kg

code K6-1967

outside 
dimension 315 x 132 x h1=92 mm

inside 
dimension 273 x 128 x h2=90 mm

weight 0,45 kg

code color weight
K6-1970

0.48 kg

K6-1971

K6-1972

K6-1973

K6-1974

K6-1975

code color weight
K6-1980

0.38 kg

K6-1981

K6-1982

K6-1983

K6-1984

K6-1985

PERFORATED BOTTOMS SOLID BOTTOMS

h2h2 h1

315 mm 315 mm
132 mm 132 mm

273 mm 273 mm

code K2-760
Dimension: 235 x 120 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, Aygun mark.

code K2-761
Dimension: 235 x 120 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, No marking.

code K2-744
Dimension: 215 x 100 mm
Teflon Filter
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000

PERFORATED LIDS BIO-BARRIER LIDSREMOVAL LIDS (non perforated)

FIL
TE

RS

code color weight
K7-1970

0.65 kg

K7-1971

K7-1972

K7-1973

K7-1974

K7-1975

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS

155

ST
A

N
D

A
R

D
M

O
D

EL
B

IO
-B

A
R

R
IE

R
M

O
D

EL
W

IN
D

O
W

M
O

D
EL

fo
r S

TE
R

R
A

D
B

A
SK

ET
S

A
C

C
ES

SO
R

IE
S

A
ut

ol
oc

k 
M

ac
ha

ni
sm

Em
ul

at
in

g 
In

di
ca

to
r

D
en

ta
l, 

M
in

i,
Sp

ec
ia

l
Po

ly
m

er
s 

PP
SU

Li
ds

33

1

85

103

135

163

191

183

145

65

M
O

D
EL

www.medikann.com

Mini Model



Specificiations

S
iz
es

Lid 
(Perforated)

Lid 
(Perforated)

Lid 
(Non Perforated)

Box 
(Non Perforated)

Box 
(Perforated)

Box 
(Non Perforated)

Box 
(Perforated)

Box 
(Non Perforated)

28
5 

X 
28

0 
X 

55
 m

m K6-1710 K6-1730 K6-1750

K6-1711 K6-1731 K6-1751

K6-1712 K6-1732 K6-1752
K6-1770 K6-1775

K6-1713 K6-1733 K6-1753

K6-1714 K6-1734 K6-1754

K6-1715 K6-1735 K6-1755

28
5 

X 
28

0 
X 

85
 m

m K6-1716 K6-1736 K6-1756

K6-1717 K6-1737 K6-1757

K6-1718 K6-1738 K6-1758
K6-1771 K6-1776

K6-1719 K6-1739 K6-1759

K6-1720 K6-1740 K6-1760

K6-1721 K6-1741 K6-1761

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

code outside dimension
K2-482 255 x 255 x 30 mm

code outside dimension
K2-490 255 x 250 x h=30 mm
K2-491 255 x 250 x h=50 mm

code outside dimension
K2-480 255 x 255 mm

code outside dimension
K2-481 255 x 255 x 30 mm

code outside dimension
K2-521 255 x 255 mm

h

WIRE BASE

WIRE BASKET

DRAPE RETAINER

DRAPE RETAINER

PAPER FILTER

PAPER FILTER

TEFLON FILTER

SILICONE MAT

code K2-741

Diameter 185 mm

code K2-740

Diameter 185 mm

code K2-742

Diameter 194 mm

Single use 100 pcs 
with indicator. No marking.

Single use 100 pcs 
with indicator. Aygun mark.

Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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h2

h1 h2

h1

code K6-1770

outside 
dimension 295 x 270 x h1=60 mm

inside 
dimension 258 x 260 x h2=40 mm

weight 0,70 kg

code K6-1775

outside 
dimension 295 x 270 x h1=60 mm

inside 
dimension 258 x 260 x h2=56 mm

weight 0,60 kg

code K6-1771

outside 
dimension 295 x 270 x h1=72 mm

inside 
dimension 258 x 260 x h2=52 mm

weight 0,90 kg

code K6-1776

outside 
dimension 295 x 270 x h1=72 mm

inside 
dimension 258 x 260 x h2=66 mm

weight 0,70 kg

PERFORATED BOTTOMS SOLID BOTTOMS

code color weight
K6-1780

0.71 kg

K6-1781

K6-1782

K6-1783

K6-1784

K6-1785

code color weight
K6-1418

0.60 kg

K6-1419

K6-1420

K6-1421

K6-1422

K6-1423

code color weight
K6-1790

0.58 kg

K6-1791

K6-1792

K6-1793

K6-1794

K6-1795

code color weight
K7-1418

0.60 kg

K7-1419

K7-1420

K7-1421

K7-1422

K7-1423

code color weight
K7-1780

0.85 kg

K7-1781

K7-1782

K7-1783

K7-1784

K7-1785

PERFORATED LIDS

SAFETY LIDS

BIO-BARRIER LIDSREMOVAL LIDS (non perforated)

BIO-BARRIER SAFETY LID

295 mm295 mm 270 mm270 mm
258 mm258 mm 260 mm260 mm

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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ENDO MODEL CONTAINER

540 mm159 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1400 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1406 540 x 159 h=100 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1401 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1407 540 x 159 h=100 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1402 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1408 540 x 159 h=100 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1403 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1409 540 x 159 h=100 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1404 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1410 540 x 159 h=100 mm

color code outside dimension
K6-1405 540 x 159 h=80 mm
K6-1411 540 x 159 h=100 mm

h
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code outside dimension
K3-1054 500 x 135 x 50 mm

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

IDENTIFICATION LABELS (aluminium)LABELS (paper) LABELS (paper)

K2-673
100 pcs. With indicator.

K2-672
100 pcs. With indicator.

K2-700
K2-701
K2-702
K2-703
K2-704
K2-705

code K2-760
Dimension: 235 x 120 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, Aygun mark.

code K2-761
Dimension: 235 x 120 mm
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator, No marking.

code K2-744
Dimension: 215 x 100 mm
Teflon Filter
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000FIL

TE
RS

PERFORATED BOTTOMS

code color
K6-1000
K6-1001
K6-1002
K6-1003
K6-1004
K6-1005

PERFORATED LIDS

145 mm 540 mm

BASKET (with stand)

code outside dimension

K6-1100 540 x 145 h=67 mm

K6-1101 540 x 145 h=87 mm

h
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Specificiations

Specificiations

S
iz
es

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated) Lid (Non Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated)

30
0 

X 
15

0 
X 

75
 m

m K5-010 K5-022 K5-034

K5-011 K5-023 K5-035

K5-012 K5-024 K5-036

K5-013 K5-025 K5-037

K5-014 K5-026 K5-038

K5-015 K5-027 K5-039

50
0 

X 
17

0 
X 

75
 m

m K5-016 K5-028 K5-040

K5-017 K5-029 K5-041

K5-018 K5-030 K5-042

K5-019 K5-031 K5-043

K5-020 K5-032 K5-044

K5-021 K5-033 K5-045

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated) Lid (Non Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated) Box (Non Perforated)

16
0 

X 
70

 X
 6

0 
m

m K5-200 K5-212 K5-224

K5-201 K5-213 K5-225

K5-202 K5-214 K5-226

K5-203 K5-215 K5-227

K5-204 K5-216 K5-228

K5-205 K5-217 K5-229

20
0 

X 
14

5 
X 

60
 m

m K5-206 K5-218 K5-230

K5-207 K5-219 K5-231

K5-208 K5-220 K5-232

K5-209 K5-221 K5-233

K5-210 K5-222 K5-234

K5-211 K5-223 K5-235

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

IMPLANT MODEL CONTAINERS

MINI IMPLANT MODEL CONTAINERS

Non filter

Non filter

STERILE CONTAINER SYSTEMS
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Specificiations

Specificiations

S
iz
es

S
iz
es

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated)

26
0 

X 
70

 X
 6

5 
m

m K5-060 K5-072

K5-061 K5-073

K5-062 K5-074

K5-063 K5-075

K5-064 K5-076

K5-065 K5-077

46
0 

X 
80

 X
 6

5 
m

m K5-066 K5-078

K5-067 K5-079

K5-068 K5-080

K5-069 K5-081

K5-070 K5-082

K5-071 K5-083

Lid (Perforated) Lid (Perforated)

Box (Non Perforated) Box (Perforated)

27
0 

X 
70

 X
 6

5 
m

m K5-100 K5-115

K5-101 K5-116

K5-102 K5-117

K5-103 K5-118

K5-104 K5-119

K5-105 K5-120

47
5 

X 
80

 X
 6

5 
m

m K5-106 K5-121

K5-107 K5-122

K5-108 K5-123

K5-109 K5-124

K5-110 K5-125

K5-111 K5-126

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

SCOPY MODEL CONTAINERS

SCOPY MODEL CONTAINERS (with silicon stand, lock, label)

No
n f

ilt
er
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BRUSH MODEL CONTAINERS

Container for brush 280 x 285 x 85 mm
With wall mounting fixtures,
Maximum 20 brushes can be stored in container
In order to take the brush, please move the handle under 
the container to right or left direction.

K2-044 Black

K2-045 Red

K2-046 Blue

K2-047 Green

K2-048 Yellow

K2-049 Grey
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